In this work, quantitative research methodology was adopted in collecting numerical data. The data was 

collected from Tetlow Electronics shops and Plazas. These shops are located along Tetlow Road Owerri Imo 

state Nigeria and predominantly run youths and young adults. There are total of one thousand four hundred and 

forty (1440) registered business owners. They repair and sale assorted electronic devices such as phones, 

phone accessories, computers and other electronic devices. These young entrepreneurs deploy digital 

marketing and social strategies, which has enhanced their entrepreneurship success over the years.